Social Media

Volume 46 | Quarterly Survey
1,000 US Consumers Balanced To Census
Tickers Covered: META, SNAP, PINS, TWTR/X, TikTok.

Key Takeaways:

O Consumers are nearly evenly split on the TikTok ban with a 35.3% supporting it, 32.9%
opposing it, and 31.8% saying they don't have an opinion. If TikTok is banned, users say they
would shift more time to Instagram, YouTube, and Facebook.

O Consumer self-reported usage of social media currently sits near series highs. Over the history of
our survey, this KPI has gradually increased.

O Consumers are far more likely to feel that social platforms should police/regulate their own
content (as opposed to being policed/regulated by governments).

O A plurality of respondents feel 18+ is the appropriate age to start using social media apps. Only
around 1/3 of respondents feel it is appropriate to start using social media under the age of 15.
That said, 74.3% of parents with children under 18 said they would give their 15 or 16 year-old
consent to use social media, if needed.

O YouTube garners more trust as a platform than any other social network that we ask about in
our survey. Pinterest comes in second place on this front.

O Users of TikTok self-report finding products to buy while on platform the most often (followed by
Pinterest, Instagram, and YouTube).

O Consumers have grown more and more accepting of social media sites collecting their personal
data while they use them. The share who don't like it but wont change their usage has
increased considerably over time.

O Facebook users are actually more likely to say ads do not bother them in their feed, compared to
the share who say the ads do both them. This represents a significant improvement by Facebook
on this front.

O Snapchat users continue to report that they prefer the three tab layout over the five tab layout.
When it comes to their engagement mix, the most popular use case is sending or receiving
Snaps from friends. Looking at stories is the second most popular use case. The share who say
they post to stories has declined over the history of our tracker.



RECENTLY ADDED QUESTIONS
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IN GENERAL, HOW WOULD YOU FEEL ABOUT THE FOLLOWING IN YOUR SOCIAL MEDIA FEEDS?

Posed to all respondents

m Strongly Dislike m Dislike Neither Like nor Dislike w Like m Strongly Like

Personalized videos of you in Al generated images or
videos 23.9%
JAN 25 Al generated suggestions for other accounts to follow 30.7% .

Al Generated Images or Videos

o .
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IN YOUR OPINION, IS SNAPCHAT BETTER WITH THREE OR FIVE TABS?

Posed to all respondents who use Snapchat. (N=273)

3 Tabs (Messaging and 56.0%
Stories From Friends,
Camera, Reels-Like Feed) 54.4%
m Jan (25)
® Qct (24)
5 Tabs (Snap Map, Private 44.0%
Chats, Camera, Stories,
Spotlight) 45.6%
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SHOULD SOCIAL MEDIA PLATFORMS POLICE/REGULATE THEIR OWN CONTENT, OR SHOULD THEY BE

POLICED/REGULATED BY GOVERNMENTS?

Posed to all respondents

Social media platforms
should be policed/regulated
by governments

Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24)

I don't know

9.4%
1%
1.1%

Social media platforms
should police/regulate their
own content

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Historical Readings

2.9%
Social media platforms should
police/regulate their own content

Social media platforms should be % Oct (19)
policed/regulated by governments mJul (19)
= Apr (19)

| don't know
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IN YOUR OPINION, ARE THE FOLLOWING GOOD OR BAD FOR YOUR MENTAL HEALTH?

Posed to respondents who use each of the below.

Pinterest m Jan (25)

m Oct (24)

YouTube = Jul (24)

Roblox = Aer (29)
TikTok
Reddit
Nextdoor
Snapchat
Instagram
Facebook
Twitter / X

Very Bad For Me Bad For Me NeitherBGgod nor Good For Me Very (IEVIood For
a e
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IN YOUR OPINION, AT WHAT AGE IS IT APPROPRIATE FOR PEOPLE TO START USING SOCIAL MEDIA APPS?

Posed to all respondents.

m Jan (25)
u Oct (24)
m Jul (24)
u Apr (24)

Never

33.8%

18+

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10
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DO YOU HAVE CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 18?

Posed to all respondents.

76.3%
73/9%

No
75.5%

/7.9%

23.7% ® Jan (25)

26.1% = Oct (24)
24.5%

Yes

m Jul (24)

22.1%
® Apr (24)
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WHAT AGE IS YOUR CHILD(REN)? IF YOU HAVE MORE THAN ONE CHILD UNDER 18, SELECT AS MANY

THAT APPLY

Posed to respondents who have children under the age of 18 (N = 237).

17
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1

10
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1

Under 1
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FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

mJan (25)
m Oct (24)
mJul (24)
m Apr (24)

4

0%

PAGE 9



BESPOKE Surveys
Social Media | January 2025

IF YOUR 15 OR 16 YEAR-OLD NEEDED PARENTAL CONSENT TO USE SOCIAL MEDIA, WOULD YOU....?

Posed to respondents who have children under the age of 18 (N = 237).

25./% = Jan (25)
28.3% & Oct (24)
29-4% g 301 (24)
218% o apr (24)

I would not give them my
consent

74.3%
71.7%
70.6%
78.2%

I would give them my
consent

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WOULD YOU SUPPORT LAWS THAT PROHIBIT CHILDREN 14 AND UNDER FROM USING SOCIAL MEDIA

AND REQUIRE 15 AND 16 YEAR-OLDS TO OBTAIN PARENTAL CONSENT IN ORDER TO USE SOCIAL MEDIA?

Posed to respondents who have children under the age of 18.

21.7% % Jan (25)
No 20-4‘;/0 = Qct (24)
20.8% m Ul (24)
[ | Apr (24)
78.3%
79.6°
Ves 9.6%
79.2%
81.4%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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DO YOU FEEL LIKE YOU ARE ADDICTED TO USING THIS APP?

Posed to respondents who use each of the below.

TikTok m Jan (25)

m Oct (24)

= Jul (24)

Roblox m Apr (24)

= Jan (24)
YouTube
Instagram
Facebook
Pinterest
Reddit
Nextdoor

Definitely Not Probably Not Probably Am Definitely Am
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WHAT KIND OF AN IMPACT WOULD THERE BE ON YOUR LIFE IF THE FOLLOWING WENT OUT OF

EXISTENCE?

Posed to respondents who use the below.

YouTube m Jan (25

m Oct (24)
= Jul (24
um Apr (24)
m Jan (24)

~

TikTok

Roblox

Instagram

Facebook

Pinterest

Snapchat

Reddit

Twitter / X

Nextdoor

0 - No Negative 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 - Extreme
Impact negative impact
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THINKING ABOUT YOUR SOCIAL MEDIA USAGE, WHICH WOULD BE PREFERABLE?

This question was posed to all respondents.

Pay to use, no ads

78.0%
76.3%
76.0%
2.9%
3.8%
2.9%

Free to use, but there are ads

N ~g N

m Jan (25)

Not applicable - I don't use social :?Clt((zz;;)
media m Apr (24)

m Jan (24)

= Oct (23)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

THINKING ABOUT YOUR SOCIAL MEDIA USAGE, WHICH WOULD BE PREFERABLE?

This question was posed to respondents who use social media.

Pay to use, with no ads

80.5%
83.6%
90.3%
80.7%
79.2%
79.4%

It is free, but the app/site could
use my personal information for
targeted ads

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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THINKING ABOUT YOUR SOCIAL MEDIA USAGE, WHICH WOULD BE PREFERABLE?

This question was posed to respondents who use social media, cross-tabbed

January 25 Wave

M Free to use, but there are ads = Pay to use, no ads

Pinterest Users

Twitter/X Users

Instagram Users

Snapchat Users

Facebook Users

TikTok Users

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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THINKING ABOUT YOUR SOCIAL MEDIA USAGE, WHICH WOULD YOU PREFER...

This question was posed to respondents who use social media, cross-tabbed

January 25 Wave

m It is free, but the app/site could use my personal information for targeted ads = Pay to use, with no ads

Pinterest Users

Twitter/X Users

Instagram Users

Snapchat Users

Facebook Users

TikTok Users

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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WHAT DO YOU USE THE FOLLOWING APPS/SITES FOR?

This question was posed to all respondents who use the below.
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WHAT DO YOU USE THE FOLLOWING APPS/SITES FOR?

This question was posed to all respondents who use the below.

PINTEREST TIKTOK
sy e o " i g T e [—
e S ------"‘f'_":“-'."'"""“ Killtime fowatchvideas
— I EEIerlallllll!l e smllllllll!l u'n" a.'m-‘ - T s e laueks _ANYINING m!.!-g“::___
— = "'Fi' !I nrma“g‘!rl“l:lﬁlgsn!'al '“'-"-"_-;?:-- . Ilnnmsnrolllnu Wall:II\llllells fIIIIIIWIIIIHISn- e
II'IIHHBS ami 'hnhhles bty i o |||eas suclal v‘ ens E“er“m“lg s
Watchmu\mleos e Friends ==

Feadonknearticies
[E—
Veryessd  gocreatvoanmats planstomyse| J—
Makinghe snds Borsdom i

[ —— it

[re— s Smerudon [T —— Sll m
- I“snlratlnn S rousig “"":mﬂswm'l( Myt cercs e '!.
ot «
Wicriden

[“"“'"“’“‘ EI'ItE“aIIlII'Ig
-
b

Foremerlammem Personal 3

— ~comedy | @WS = Phone F“n

SGrnllmg _—
—

=
forten F n-v,-rnnmw-—m

= S w7 [ —

- Crafting RBCIPE rimt e
- [ pyverishy
_gellingideas R .
Wormreessrmy Iooksatpearg VST Tty [P ———
P PR, - ottt
ocaiig  petapiescarecipandenis terten, e o -
e -
- Pojectiess Toldidesstercrtzandsames [— Socialusticeabshumar
SRS — e——
Thwintormationcomtained  vaesiorsiol feets - " s - o
Tolindnenhobbiesandintorests  PiNSIOFCromtive phetoshosts Seumimgrsansshossinasoery G PP — [r——
5 Gomontriewing Iesthingsup kel T — TogstansmsrsoraassHorsiniase
Inmealangicarning
e ListentoMusic YOUTHNE  drvcimmiorier ™ i et Wt g i
- — ids el f—
e S ———
et casiecamipaiogs

L, '“nnw“]ens e Work — saﬂmm.

Etluca tion — et i
Cotchingummithmy hilyandirian ese a rc
Illscllssmns
Browsmg
vl eas
Fasi Cw 11up 20 llarin

il Worl

sueamll!l MIISIG‘"degs F““ learnlng lﬂsm_ -

=== ons MUSTC Vid enspzrgs;}";ﬁ“:-&‘
h ll hi

Entertainment [ideo s rimation

EducatmnWatclllnglmleos_.m. Pyt b Enterlammenl ......... e

Everything entermnmemm_!_qmm

Inends

PhD“E nnnnnnnnnnnnn
I(nowlellue s NEWS_Fye rything - funnyvideos - e Family opiniops e 1

— Viewvideos = 0 [ e——

|,|'|ew|||gu|dg|]s Towatchwdens movies T Social

S EIIIEI‘HIIIIT" - Ilesearcll “ Tolistentomusic weme o
Fellomtisssatm lea"“ngnemh“lgs Social Browsing WatChiny semmse cimseorsmmmien sewtstsn m:-n [— i i
. Instructionalvideos __Watchlongvideos ™= ro——_——

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 18



SOCIAL MEDIA SECTOR AND COMPETITIVE DYNAMICS
QUESTIONS
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IN YOUR OPINION, IS SOCIAL MEDIA IN GENERAL A GOOD THING OR A BAD THING?

Posed to all respondents

Jan (25) 3.08

Oct (24) ! 3.15

Jul (24) 73.03

Apr (24) 3.09

Jan (24) 3.13

Oct (23) 3.11

Jul (23) 3.21

Apr (23) 3.06

Jan (23) w314

Oct (22) 1 3.01

Jul (22) 2.82

Apr (22) 2.92

Jan (22) 2.83

Oct (21) 2.83

Jul (21) 2.81

Apr (21) 2.97

Jan (21) 2.85

Oct (20) 2.89

Jul (20) 2.93

Apr (20) 13.03

Jan (20) 2.92

Oct (19) 13.02

Jul (19) 2.98

Apr (19) 3.08
Very Bad Bad Neutral Good Very Good
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SOCIAL MEDIA USAGE FREQUENCY

Posed to all consumers.

Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)
Jul (18)
Apr (18)
Jan (18)
Oct (17)
Jul (17)
Apr (17)
Jan (17)
Oct (16)
Jul (16)
Apr (16)
Jan (16)
Oct (15)
Jul (15)
Mar (15)
Jan (15)
Oct (14)
Jul (14)
Mar (14)

Very Infrequently

3.66
371
3.63
3.6
3.74
3.67
3.69
3.65
3.48
3.45
3.37
3.33
3.33
3.39
3.25
3.35
3.29
3.39
3.42
3.43
3.43
3.45
3.38
3.43
3.36
3.37
3.29
3.28
3.49
3.43
3.36
3.43
3.32
3.45
3.28
3.30
3.27
3.23
3.24
3.27
3.10
3.15
3.15
3.17

Infrequently Somewhat Frequently Frequently
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DO YOU EXPECT YOUR USAGE OF THE FOLLOWING TO CHANGE GOING FORWARD FROM NOW?

Posed to respondents who use the following platforms.

3.25
YouTube

I “3an (25)
Roblox = Oct (24)
I R =ul 24)
e—————————————————————— ) m Apr (24
Reddit pr (24)
m Jan (24)
ok 317 Oct (23)
o = Jul (23)
3.15 m Apr (23)
Pinterest m Jan (23)
3.15 m Oct (22)
Instagram = Jul (22)
e 3-08 m Apr (22)
Snapchat i = Jan (22)
e . -3.04 m Oct (21)
Twitter i = Jul (21)
e ———————————————————____ 303 m Apr (21)
Nextdoor . ® Jan (21)

I
e —— 2.94 m Oct (20)
Facebook = Jul (20)
= Apr (20)

Significantly Reduce Reduce No Change Increase Significantly Increase
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HOW MANY MINUTES PER DAY WOULD YOU ESTIMATE YOU SPEND ON EACH OF THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to daily visitors of each platform.

Chart Shows Median

Dec (24)
Nov (24)
Oct (24)
Sep (24)
Aug (24)
Jul (24)
Jun (24)
May (24)
= Apr (24)
= Mar (24)
Feb (24)
Jan (24)
m Dec (23)
= Nov (23)
mOct (23)
m Sep (23)
= Aug (23)
Jul (23)
= Jun (23)
= May (23)
m Apr (23)
= Mar (23)
m Feb (23)
Jan (23)
m Dec (22)
m Nov (22)
| Oct (22)
H Sep (22)
mAug (22)
=Jul (22)
mJun (22)
= May (22)
m Apr (22)
H Mar (22)
® Feb (22)
= Jan (22)
H Dec (21)
= Nov (21)
| Oct (21)
m Sep (21)
mAug (21)
= Jul ((21))
= Jun (21
40 50 = May (21)
= Apr (21)
= Mar (21)

TikTok

Facebook

Instagram

Snapchat

Twitter

WhatsApp

Pinterest
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IN YOUR OPINION, HOW DOES THE FEED OF VIDEOS ON TIKTOK COMPARE TO THE FEED OF VIDEOS ON...

This question was posed respondents who watch multiple videos in a row on TikTok AND

on each of the following platforms.

Snapchat

Instagram

Facebook

YouTube Shorts

Tik Tok is Worse Same

Browse videos on TikTok and...

Facebook
Instagram
Snapchat
YouTube Shorts
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382
313
136
391

Jan (
m Oct (
m Jul (2
m Apr (
H Jan (
m Oct (
m Jul (2
m Apr (
m Jan (

25)
24)
4)
24)
24)
23)
3)
23)
23)
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HOW MANY FRIENDS/FAMILY ARE YOU CONNECTED TO ON THE FOLLOWING PLATFORMS...

This question was posed to all respondents who use each of the below.

2.94
Facebook
Instagram Jan (25)
m Oct (24)
Snapchat = Jul (24)
m Apr (24)
TikTok | Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
Twitter = Jul(23)
B Apr (23)
Pinterest " Jan (23)
YouTube
None A Small Number A Moderate A Large Number

Number

Facebook 762
Twitter / X 336
Snapchat 302
Instagram 532
Pinterest 362
TikTok 405
YouTube 806
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU VISIT THE FOLLOWING JUST TO WATCH VIDEO CONTENT?

This question was posed to all respondents who use each of the below.

TikTok

YouTube

Instagram

Facebook

Snapchat

Twitter

Pinterest

Never Rarely Sometimes
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3.93

Often

Jan (25)
m Oct (24)
= Jul (24)
B Apr (24)
® Jan (24)
m QOct (23)
® Jul (23)
H Apr (23)
= Jan (23)

Very Often

Facebook
Twitter / X
Snapchat
Instagram
Pinterest
TikTok
YouTube

N=

762
336
302
532
362
405
806
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU VISIT THE FOLLOWING TO ACTUALLY POST CONTENT OF YOUR OWN?

This question was posed to all respondents who use each of the below.

2.72
Snapchat
Facebook
Jan (25)
Instagram = Oct (24)
m Jul (24)
TikTok = Apr (24)
mJan (24)
o 2
Twitter et (23)
= Jul (23)
H Apr (23)
Pinterest m Jan (23)
YouTube
Never Rarely Sometimes Often Very Often

Facebook 762
Twitter / X 336
Snapchat 302
Instagram 532
Pinterest 362
TikTok 405
YouTube 806
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU VISIT THE FOLLOWING TO MESSAGE OR COMMUNICATE WITH OTHER PEOPLE?

This question was posed to all respondents who use each of the below.

Facebook
Snapchat

Jan (25)

Instagram = Oct (24)

m Jul (24)

TikTok m Apr (24)

m Jan (24)

[

Twitter et (23)

m Jul (23)

m Apr (23)

Pinterest m Jan (23)
YouTube

Never Rarely Sometimes Often Very Often
N=

Facebook 762
Twitter / X 336
Snapchat 302
Instagram 532
Pinterest 362
TikTok 405
YouTube 806
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HOW MUCH TRUST DO YOU HAVE IN EACH OF THE FOLLOWING?

This question was posed to all respondents.

YouTube
Pinterest
Instagram
Reddit
= Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Facebook = Jul (24)
B Apr (24)
Snapchat m Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
TikTok W Jul (23)
= Apr (23)
|
Twitter Jan (23)
B Oct (22)
Very Low Low Trust Moderate High Trust Very High
Trust Trust Trust
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DO YOU FEEL THE FOLLOWING CARE(S) ABOUT YOU?

This question was posed to all respondents who use each of the below.

_ 1.65
Twitter

64

Reddit — ' mJan (25)
6 Oct (24)
59
Instagram = Jan (24)
e m Oct (23)
YouTube m Jul (23)
TikTok ' = Apr (23)
_ 1.56 m Oct (22)
1.48
Yes No
More likely to say yes
N:
Facebook 760
Twitter / X 334
Snapchat 300
Instagram 530
Pinterest 361
TikTok 404
YouTube 804
Nextdoor 212
Reddit 300
Roblox 122
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DO YOU FEEL THE FOLLOWING CARE(S) ABOUT YOU?

January 2025.

mYes m No

Twitter / X
Facebook
Reddit
Nextdoor
Snapchat
Instagram
YouTube
TikTok
Pinterest
Roblox

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 31



BESPOKE Surveys
Social Media | January 2025

DO YOU FEEL THE FOLLOWING IS/ARE GOOD FOR THE WORLD?

This question was posed to all respondents who use each of the below.

1.43
Twitter
1.41
Snapchat
Facebook '
Instagram
TikTok = Jan (25)
Roblox Oct (24)
m Jul (24)
Nextdoor = Apr (24)
Reddit m Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
YouTube = Jul (28)
Pinterest = Apr (23)
m Oct (22)
Yes No
More likely to say yes :ag«tefoc;kx ;gg
witter
Snapchat 300
Instagram 530
Pinterest 361
TikTok 404
YouTube 804
Nextdoor 212
Reddit 300
Roblox 122
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DO YOU FEEL THE FOLLOWING IS/ARE GOOD FOR THE WORLD?

January 2025.

mYes m No

Twitter / X
Snapchat
Facebook

Instagram

TikTok
Roblox
Nextdoor
Reddit
YouTube
Pinterest

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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WOULD YOU SAY THAT THIS COMPANY'S BEST DAYS ARE AHEAD OF IT, OR BEHIND IT?

This question was posed to all respondents who use each of the below.

1.51
Facebook

|

1.45
1.44
1.42
1.39
Reddit _— = Jan (25)
1.37 Oct (24)
Roblox
m Jul (24)
Instagram = Apr (2f)
mJan (24)
TikTok m Oct (2B)
= Jul (23)
Pinterest u Apr (23)
m Oct (22)
YouTube
Ahead of it Behind it
More likely to say ahead of it
Facebook
Twitter / X
Snapchat
Instagram
Pinterest
TikTok
YouTube
Nextdoor
Reddit
Roblox
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WOULD YOU SAY THAT THIS COMPANY'S BEST DAYS ARE AHEAD OF IT, OR BEHIND IT?

January 2025.
m Ahead of it M Behind it

Facebook
Snapchat
Twitter / X
Nextdoor
Reddit
Roblox
Instagram
TikTok
Pinterest
YouTube

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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HAVE YOU WATCHED MULTIPLE VIDEO CLIPS IN A ROW ON ANY OF THE FOLLOWING? SELECT ALL THAT

APPLY

This question was posed to all respondents.

YouTube Shorts

Facebook

TikTok

Instagram

None of the above

Snapchat

0% 20%

39.1%

38.2%

1%

3%

.0%

40%
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80%
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m Oct (2

= Jul (24)
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m Jan (2
m Oct (2
® Jul (2
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= Jan (2

5)
4)

4)
4)
3)

3)
3)

100%
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WHEN YOU OPEN YOUR PHONE, IN WHAT ORDER DO YOU TYPICALLY VIEW EACH OF THE FOLLOWING

APPS? PLEASE RANK THEM WITH THE FIRST YOU WOULD OPEN AT THE TOP AND THE LAST YOU WOULD
OPEN AT THE BOTTOM.

This question was posed to all respondents who use each of the below. Combining results
from past 4 quarterly waves to reach stat sig (N = 340)

Instagram /.63
Facebook 7.59
TikTok /.34
YouTube 7.23
Snapchat
Twitter / X
Pinterest
1 3 5 7 9
Respondents who have an account with ALL of the following:
- Facebook
- Twitter
- Snapchat
- TikTok
- Instagram
- Pinterest
- Youtube

The higher the score, the better the ranking for when users of each platform ranked the
order they open apps they use

Note = each respondent was shown all apps they selected as apps they use, piped in as
answer choices to rank. IE, respondents only ranked apps they currently use.
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THINKING ABOUT THE TIME YOU SPEND ACROSS ALL OF THESE APPS, WHAT PERCENTAGE WOULD YOU

ESTIMATE GOES TO EACH OF THE FOLLOWING? PLEASE ENTER THE NUMBER REPRESENTING THE
PERCENTAGE. DO NOT INCLUDE THE "%" SYMBOL AND MAKE SURE THE NUMBERS ADD UP TO 100.

This question was posed to all respondents who use each of the below. Combining results
from past 4 quarterly waves to reach stat sig (N = 340)

TiKTok |1 s S W 19
YouTube [y 18
Facebook | 16
Instagram | T 16
Snapchat |11

Twitter / X [ 11

Pinterest — 9

1 6 11 16 21

Respondents who have an account with ALL of the following:
- Facebook

- Twitter

- Snapchat

- TikTok

- Instagram

- Pinterest

- YouTube

Respondents were asked to fill in the % of their social media time that they allocate to
each app among all apps shown. The %'’s were required to add up to 100 and respondents
were only shown apps that they previously said they currently use.
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HOW MUCH INTEREST WOULD YOU HAVE IN HAVING A VERIFIED BADGE/TAG ON SOCIAL MEDIA?

This question was posed to all respondents.

Not at all interested
Not so interested

m Jan (25)

m Oct (24)

mJul (24)

Somewhat interested m Apr (24)

mJan (24)

m Oct (23)

Very interested = Jul (23)

m Apr (23)
Extremely interested

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 40



BESPOKE Surveys
Social Media | January 2025

WOULD IT BE WORTH IT TO YOU TO PAY TO HAVE A BADGE THAT VERIFIES YOUR IDENTITY ON SOCIAL

MEDIA PLATFORMS?

This question was posed to all respondents.

Definitely WOULD be worth it

m Jan (25)
m Oct (24)
m Jul (24)
m Apr (24)
® Jan (24)
® Oct (23)
m Jul (23)
= Apr (23)

Probably WOULD be worth it

Probably NOT be worth it

.8%
Definitely NOT be worth it

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WOULD IT BE WORTH IT TO YOU TO PAY TO HAVE A BADGE THAT VERIFIES YOUR IDENTITY ON SOCIAL

MEDIA PLATFORMS?

Cross-Tab Analysis — By Platforms Respondents Use

January 2025

H Definitely NOT be worth it B Probably NOT be worth it = Probably WOULD be worth it  ® Definitely WOULD be worth it

Pinterest Users

Snapchat Users

Instagram Users

Facebook Users

Twitter/X Users

TikTok Users

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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WOULD IT BE WORTH IT TO YOU TO PAY TO HAVE A BADGE THAT VERIFIES YOUR IDENTITY ON SOCIAL

MEDIA PLATFORMS?

Cross-Tab Analysis — By Age

January 2025

B Definitely NOT be worth it B Probably NOT be worth it Praobably WOULD be worth it H Definitely WOULD be worth it

75 or older

65 to 74

55 to 64

45 to 54

35to 44

2510 34

18 to 24 12.8%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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WILLINGNESS TO PAY FOR SOCIAL MEDIA
EXPERIENCES / SNAPCHAT+ FEEDBACK
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HOW MUCH INTEREST WOULD YOU HAVE IN PAYING TO GET PREMIUM FEATURES ON THE FOLLOWING?

This question was posed to all respondents who use each of the below.

January 2025
m Not at all Interested m Slightly Interested Moderately Interested Very Interested m Extremely Interested
Roblor B o oo DEE
Snapchat 12.7%? 11.3°/<; _
TikTok 10.9%? 12.4{% _
Tter X I o v s
YouTube | | | | | : 13.;3% i11.3% -
Reddit 510.3% 57.7% _
Instagram 1?0.2% i11.3% -
Pinterest 8.9% i10.3% -
Facebook | | | | | | : 10.40/; 6.6% -
Nextdoor | | | | | | : 14.6:% 5.2?% -
0% 16% 26% 36% 46% 56% 66% 7(;0/0 80:% 9(;°/o 1oc:>%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 45



CREATING AND SHARING VIDEO ON SOCIAL MEDIA

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 46



BESPOKE Surveys
Social Media | January 2025

WHEN YOU CREATE VIDEOS TO UPLOAD TO SOCIAL MEDIA, WHICH DO YOU PREFER:

This question was posed to all respondents.

To record the video within the social

media app you are using m Jan (25)

m Oct (24)

Jul (24)

m Apr (24)

To record the video with your phone = Jan (24)
camera app/tool, outside of the app, and

upload it m Oct (23)

m Jul (23)

m Apr (23

4% Pr(23)

mJan (23)

B Oct (22)

NA = Jul (22)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHEN YOU CREATE VIDEOS WITHIN SOCIAL MEDIA PLATFORMS, WHICH BEST DESCRIBES YOU?

This question was posed to all respondents.

I post the video to multiple platforms/apps

m Jan (25)
= Oct (24)

Jul (24)
 Apr (24)
m Jan (24)
B Oct (23)
® Jul (23)
m Apr (23)
mJan (23)
B Oct (22)
= Jul (22)

I only post the video on the platform/app that I
created it on

3%

NA

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHICH IS YOUR PREFERRED APP FOR CREATING VIDEOS?

This question was posed to all respondents.

NA
Facebook ® Jan (25)
m Oct (24)
TikTok Jul (24)
® Apr (24)
Instagram = Jan (24)
YouTube Shorts ® Oct (23)
W Jul (23)
Snapchat m Apr (23)
® Jan (23)
Other (please specify) m Oct (22)
® Jul (22)
Twitter
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHEN YOU CREATE A VIDEO ON YOUR PREFERRED APP FOR CREATING VIDEOS, DO YOU TYPICALLY ALSO

SHARE IT ON ANY OF THE FOLLOWING? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY

This question was posed to all respondents.

None of the above
Facebook
mJan (25)
Instagram = Oct (24)
Jul (24)
YouTube Shorts = Apr (24)
® Jan (24)
Snapchat = 0ct (23)
| Jul (23)
m Apr (23
TikTok pr (23)
mJan (23)
_ m Oct (22)
Twitter = Jul (22)
Other (please specify)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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SOCIAL COMMERCE / AUGMENTED REALITY AND
SHOPPING
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU DISCOVER PRODUCTS TO BUY ON THE FOLLOWING:

Posed to users of each of the following social media apps.
January 2025

B Never B Rarely Occasionally Often m Very Often

TikTok — ?24.50/; 21.5f% -
Pinterest _ 3;4.4% : : :
YouTube _ i i i i %24.10/; ;1.9% -
Facebook _ 29.70;0 91%-
E E E | E E 1?8.0% 7.8%i

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Twitter / X
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HOW LIKELY WOULD YOU BE TO BUY PRODUCTS FROM COMPANIES OR BRANDS ON SOCIAL MEDIA

PLATFORMS (IE, CHECKING OUT WHILE STILL ON THE SOCIAL MEDIA PLATFORM, THROUGH THE SOCIAL
MEDIA PLATFORM)

Posed to users of each of the following social media apps.

January 2025

m Very Unlikely = Unlikely Somewhat Likely  wLikely  mVery Likely

TikTok

|
|

26.0%

Pinterest

29.9%

Instagram _ 2}_5% E ; :
YouTube _ i25-6%i | i |
Facebook 242% -

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF BEING ABLE TO BUY PRODUCTS THROUGH SOCIAL MEDIA PLATFORMS (IE,

NOT HAVING TO LEAVE THE PLATFORM TO PURCHASE AN ITEM THAT YOU COME ACROSS WHILE ON THE
PLATFORM)?

Posed to users of social media apps.

= Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24)

= Apr (24)

mJan (24)

m Oct (23)

mJul (23)

m Apr (23)

= Jan (23)

m Oct (22)

| Jul (22)

m Apr (22)

m Jan (22)

m Oct (21)

mJul (21)

m Apr (21)

= Jan (21)

Very negative

Negative

Neutral / I don't
know

Positive

Very positive

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
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WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF SOCIAL MEDIA SITES COLLECTING PERSONAL DATA WHEN YOU USE THEM?

Posed to all respondents about social media in general

I don't like it will delete accounts

I don't like it, and will reduce usage

I don't like it, but I'm not going to change my usage

I don't care

0% 20%
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40%

46.0%

60%

m Jul (18)
80%

100%
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INSTAGRAM REELS FEEDBACK
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ARE YOU FAMILIAR WITH INSTAGRAM REELS (EXAMPLES PICTURED)

Posted to Instagram Users:

® Jan (25)
m Oct (24)
mJul (24)
Apr (24)
® Jan (24)
®m Oct (23)
m Jul (23)
B Apr (23)
m Oct (22)
m Jul (22)
7959 (22)
m Oct (21)
® Jul (21)
® Apr (21)
mJan (21)
® Oct (20)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

I don't know what it is / have never seen or used
it

I've heard of it, but don't know much about it

I am familiar with Instagram Reels
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HAVE YOU WATCHED/SEEN ANY INSTAGRAM REELS VIDEOS YET?

Posted to Instagram Users who have heard of Reels:

m Jan (25)
m Oct (24)
mJul (24)
Apr (24)
m Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
mJul (23)
m Apr (23)
m Oct (22)
6. Al (22)
m Apr (22)
m Oct (21)
mJul (21)
m Apr (21)

m Jan (21)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

No

Once, but not again since

More tha once
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WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE EXPERIENCE WATCHING INSTAGRAM REELS VIDEOS?

Posted to Instagram Users who have watched one or more Reels video.

m Jan (25)
m Oct (24)
m Jul (24)

Apr (24)
® Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
m Jul (23)
m Apr (23)
® Oct (22)
B Jul (22)

= Apr (22)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Very negative

Negative

Neutral

Positive

Very positive
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU EXPECT TO WATCH REELS GOING FORWARD?

Posted to Instagram Users who have heard of Reels:
.3%

m Jan (25)
m Oct (24)
m Jul (24)

Apr (24)
m Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
m Jul (23)
m Apr (23)
mOct (22)
mJul (22)
= Apr (22)
m Oct (21)
mJul (21)

= Apr (21)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Never

Infrequently

Somewhat Frequently

Frequently

Very Frequently
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HOW DOES INSTAGRAM REELS COMPARE TO TIKTOK WHEN IT COMES TO THE FOLLOWING:

Posted to Instagram Users who have heard of Reels AND use TikTok:

1.76
m Jan (25)
Quality of Videos You Watch m Oct (24)
m Jul (24)
73 Apr (24)
m Jan (24)
Making Videos m Oct (23)
mJul (23)
H Apr (23)
1.69 = Jan (23)
How Entertaining / Fun The = Oct (22)
Videos are To Watch m Jul (22)
m Apr (22)
68 m Oct (21)
Feed of Videos The App m Jul (21)
Recommends That You = Apr (21)
Watch m Jan (21)
m Oct (20)

TikTok Is Better Same Instagram Is
Better
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TIKTOK VS. INSTAGRAM/FACEBOOK
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IF YOU HAD TO DELETE EITHER INSTAGRAM OR TIKTOK AND NEVER USE IT AGAIN, WHICH WOULD YOU

DELETE?

This question was posed to all respondents who use BOTH TikTok AND Instagram.

H Jan (25)
m Oct (24)
m Jul (24)

Apr (24)
M Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
m Jul (23)
m Apr (23)
® Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
W Jul (22)
m Apr (22)

I would DELETE TikTok

I would DELETE Instagram

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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RESPONDENTS WHO WOULD DELETE INSTAGRAM AND KEEP TIKTOK, WHY?

| like TikTok way better its more entertaining

| love just scrolling through tik tok

It consumes much data

| don'’t really want to delete either one of them, but TikTok is more interesting
TikTok is such a breath of fresh air

| use TikTok more than Instagram

Tiktok way better

Because tik tok is just videos you can scroll

Tiktok is funnier

Because | hardly even use it

Do not use much

Spend too much time scrolling tik tok

Because it's boring

The only reason | use instagram is for following celebrities which really isn’t that important
| just prefer TikTok more

| use TikTok a lot more

Because i dont use instagram that much compared to tiktok
Don't use as much

| don’t really post or look much on instagram

| feel that | learn more from Tik Tok

| like tik tok more

I'm not on Instagram a lot

TikTok is more entertaining to me

Because tik tok does more for me of what | need

| feel like Instagram's algorithm is corrupted

| enjoy TikTok more, and I'm more connected with friends there.
| use it less

| use TikTok everyday unlike insta

Instagram is fun but | could live without it. TikTok keeps me informed and shows me walks of life | wouldn’t have known about
before

| use TikTok more often

i like tik tok too much

Tik tok is more informative

Tik tok is more entertaining

| love tik tok more

Because | never use instagram

It's more entertaining

| prefer watching TikTok videos.

| spend a lot of time on TikTok

| rarely use it

| use Tiktok more often than Instagram.

| don't use it that much to start

| prefer TikTok format and learn more.
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RESPONDENTS WHO WOULD DELETE TIKTOK AND KEEP INSTAGRAM, WHY?

| don’t really care about Tiktok

| like Instagram

| don'’t follow as many close personal friends on TikTok

| prefer Instagram it feels original

Because it’s getting banned

I've been on IG forever and know the platform really well. Most of my friends use it and | like that you can post pictures, reels
and stories to connect

Because its going to get banned anyway

Been on instagram longer

Instagram has similar features to tik tok

| will delete tiktok because it's not American own.

Tiktok takes up a lot of my time and may be for the best in the long run that i delete it

| use instagram more

Instagram reels are similar to tik tok videos. i also enjoy seeing what my friends are up to more than videos from random
people on the internet.

Instagram keeps me connected to my friends. tiktok is just for temporary entertainment
| don't use Tiktok for personal use, making it an easy choice to delete

| don't really need it, it's only for entertainment

Since TikTok is gonna get removed anyways | would chose TikTok

| don’t use it for as important a purpose

| use instagram more

It is really suspicious

No followers on tiktok

| use the other more

i'm on it more and would benefit more without it

| don’t use it as much

| don't post anything on TikTok myself whereas | do on Instagram

Instagtram has been around and is the site to share and post.

More friends on instagram

Use Instagram for family and friends

| like instagram better

It doesn’t have as good of pictures

Don’t use it as much

| prefer instagram over TikTok because of the way tik tok is set up, don’'t get me wrong | love TikTok shop but I'm not a fan of
the way it's set up.

| like instagram more

| selected to delete the Tik Tok at because i never used it.

| would choose to delete TikTok because | find Instagram more versatile and useful for keeping in touch with friends and family,
as well as staying updated on news and trends.

| believe contents from Instagram is much more authentic

It's already on a bad list with China owning it and | rarely use it .

Because | like Instagram way more
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WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE FOLLOWING APPS/SITES?

Posed to all respondents.

3.7
YouTube
m Jan (25)
Pinterest m Oct (24)
m Jul (24)
Facebook Apr (24)
m Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
Instagram mJul (23)
m Apr (28)
Reddit ® Jan (23)
= Oct (22)
m Jul (22)
Nextdoor
u Apr (22)
|
m Jan (22)
Roblox m Oct (21)
| = Jul (21)
Snapchat = Apr (21)
= Jan (21)
= Oct (20)
TikTok
Twitter
Very Negative Negative Neutral Positive Very Positive
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Posed to all respondents.
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HAVE YOU ADJUSTED YOUR PRIVACY SETTINGS ON FACEBOOK TO PREVENT THEM FROM TRACKING

YOUR ACTIVITY ON OTHER SITES (IE, “OFF FACEBOOK ACTIVITY”)?

Posed to Facebook users.

I have adjusted my
Facebook
privacy/tracking

settings to stop Jan (25)
tracking me on mOct (24)
other sites = Jul (24)
mApr (24)
Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
mJul (23)

I knew you could,
but have not H Apr (23)
adjusted it mJan (23)
mQOct (22)
mJul (22)
B Apr (22)
mJan (22)
W Oct (21)
I didn't know you mJul (21)
could ™ Apr (21)
mJan (21)
B Oct (20)
m Jul (20)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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HAVE YOU GONE INTO AD CONTROLS TO TURN OFF “ADS BASED ON DATA FROM PARTNERS”?

Posed to Facebook users.

I have turned it off

I knew you could, but have not turned it off

I didn't know you could

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
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Posed to Facebook account holders.
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FACEBOOK ACCOUNT HOLDERS — HAVE YOU NOTICED IMPROVEMENT IN THE QUALITY AND RELEVANCE

OF THE ADS THAT APPEAR IN YOUR FACEBOOK NEWS FEED?

Posed to Facebook account holders.

Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)
Jul (18)
Apr (18)
Jan (18)
Oct (17)
Jul (17)
Apr (17)
Jan (17)
Oct (16)
Jul (16)
Apr (16)
Jan (16)
Oct (15)
Jul (15)
Mar (15)
Jan (15)
Oct (14)
Jul (14)
Mar (14)
Dec (13)
Aug (13)

22.6%

9.1%
8.9%

20%

30.5%
34.8%
33.5%
29.5%
32.7%
34.2%
36.7!
32.2%

33.1%
27.7%
31.9%
26.9%
28.1%
22.8%
30.7%
29.5%
27.5%
30.2%
29.5%
31.4%
31.6%
34.9%
30.8%
34.0%

35.1%

29.6%
30.3%
33.1%
36.39
34.2%

36.09

36.7

36.19

38

36.19

35.5%

31.7%
27.3%
25.8%
26.4%

25.8%

40.7%

40%
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WHEN YOU CLICK ON AN ADVERTISEMENT WHILE ON FACEBOOK, WHAT IS USUALLY THE REASON FOR

WHY YOU CLICKED ON THE ADVERTISEMENT?

Posed to Facebook account holders.

Jan (25)
= Oct (24)
= Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
= 0ct (23)
= Jul (23)
E Apr (23)
®Jan (23)
= 0ct (22)
Jul (22)
u Apr (22)
®Jan (22)
mQOct (21)
mul (21)
® Apr (21)
= Jan (21)
m Oct (20)
B Jul (20)
B Apr (20)
¥ Jan (20)
B Qct (19)
" Jul(19)
B Apr (19)
B Jan (19)
B QOct (18)
®Jul (18)

Not Applicable

[ like the brand or
company in the ad

Itis a special offer

Itis a funny or cool ad

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW MUCH DO YOU AGREE WITH THE FOLLOWING: “FACEBOOK HAS BECOME LESS SOCIAL OVER
TIME.”

Posed to Facebook users.

Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)
Jul (18)
Apr (18)
Jan (18)

Strongly Disagree Disagree

3.44
3.35
3.41
3.46
3.36
3.36
3.44
3.43
3.46
3.47
3.57
3.52
3.54
3.59
3.57
3.49
3.59
3.52
3.61
3.35
3.48
3.37
3.43
3.42
34
3.53
3.28
3.33
, 3.27
Neither Agree Nor
Disagree Agree
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FACEBOOK USERS — IN GENERAL, WOULD YOU SAY FACEBOOK HAS GOTTEN MORE OR LESS ENJOYABLE

OVER-TIME?

Posed to Facebook users.

Jan (25) : 276
Oct (24) : 2.84
Jul (24) . 27
Apr (24) : 273
Jan (24) : 275
Oct (23) ! 277
Jul(23) : 278
Apr (23) : 271
Jan (23) : 2.83
Oct (22) . 2.55 5
Jul (22) : 2.36

Apr (22) ! 2.53

Jan (22) j 2.39

Oct (21) : 2.37

Jul (21) . 2.28

Apr (21) ; 2.38

Jan (21) . 23

Oct (20) j 231

Jul (20) : 231

Apr (20) : 2.46

Jan (20) : 2.32

Oct (19) , 2.42

Jul (19) : 2.36

Apr (19) : 245

Jan (19) : 2.39

Oct (18) : 2.33

Jul (18) , 2.52

Apr (18) ; 2.49 .

Much Less Enjoyable Less Enjoyable Same More Enjoyable Much More Enjoyable
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WOULD YOU DESCRIBE YOUR USAGE OF FACEBOOK AS BEING MORE INTERACTIVE OR PASSIVE?

Posed to Facebook users.

Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)
Jul (18)
Apr (18)
Jan (18)

Passive

WOULD YOU DESCRIBE YOUR USAGE OF FACEBOOK AS BEING MORE SOCIAL OR NEWS FOR YOU?

1.36

Interactive

Posed to Facebook users.

Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)
Jul (18)
Apr (18)
Jan (18)

More Social

1.23
1.22
1.21
1.27
1.26
1.24
1.26
1.29
1.3
1.27
1.28
1.27
1.25
1.26
1.27
1.29
1.27

1.29
1.3
131
1.29
1.29
1.32
131
1.3
1.21
1.21
1.25
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I USE SNAPCHAT FOR

Posed to Snapchat users.

8%

Dec (24)
Nov (24)
Oct (2
27% Sep (24)
Aug (24)
Jul (24
Jun (24)
May (24)
Apr (2
OMar (24)
Feb (24)
71% Jan (2
= Dec (23)
® Nov (23)
m Oct (2
m Sep (23)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

None of the above

Posting to stories

Looking at stories

Sending or receiving Snaps from friends
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PLEASE ESTIMATE HOW YOU SPEND YOUR TIME ON SNAPCHAT.

Posed to Snapchat users.

Dec (24)
Nov (24)
Oct (24)
Sep (24)
Aug (24)
Jul (24
Jun (24)
May (24)
= Apr (24)
Mar (24)
Feb (24)
Jan (24)
m Dec (23)
= Nov (23)

m Oct (23)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

All sending/receiving snaps

More sending/receiving snaps

Equal

More posting/reading stories

All posting/reading stories
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| VIEW SNAPCHAT STORIES:

Posed to Snapchat users.

Dec (24)
Nov (24)
Oct (2
Sep (24)
Aug (24)
Jul (24
Jun (24)
May (24)

= Apr (2
Mar (24)
Feb (24)
Jan (2

= Dec (23)

= Nov (23)

mOct (23
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Never

Rarely when I open Snapchat

Some of the times I open Snapchat

Most times I open Snapchat

Every time I open Snapchat
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| POST TO SNAPCHAT STORIES:

Posed to Snapchat users.

16%

Dec (24)
Nov (24)
Oct (2
Sep (24)
Aug (24)
Jul (24
Jun (24)
May (24)
= Apr (2
Mar (24)
Feb (24)
Jan (2
m Dec (23)
= Nov (23)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Never

Rarely when I open Snapchat

Some of the times I open Snapchat

Most times I open Snapchat

Every time I open Snapchat
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| SEND/RECEIVE SNAPS:

Posed to Snapchat users.

7%
Never Dec (24)
Nov (24)
Oct (2
Sep (24)
Aug (24)
Jul (24
Jun (24)
May (24)
= Apr (2
Mar (24)
Feb (24)
Jan (2
m Dec (23)
= Nov (23)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Rarely when I open Snapchat

Some of the times I open Snapchat

Most times I open Snapchat

Every time I open Snapchat
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HAS THE AVERAGE TIME YOU CURRENTLY SPEND ON SNAPCHAT PER DAY INCREASED OR DECREASED

COMPARED TO 6-12 MONTHS AGO?

Posed to Snapchat users.

Dec (24)
Nov (24)
Oct (2
Sep (24)
Aug (24)
Jul (24
Jun (24)
May (24)
Apr (2
Mar (24)
Feb (24)

mJan (2

m Dec (23)
Nov (23)
Oct (2

m Sep (23)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Significantly Increased

Increased

No Change

Decreased

Significantly Decreased
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DO YOU EXPECT THE AVERAGE TIME YOU SPEND PER DAY ON SNAPCHAT PER DAY TO INCREASE OR

DECREASE GOING FORWARD?

Posed to Snapchat users.

Dec (24)
Nov (24)
Oct (2
Sep (24)
Aug (24)
Jul (24
Jun (24)
May (24)
Apr (2
Mar (24)
Feb (24)

mJan (2

m Dec (23)
Nov (23)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Significantly Increase

Increase

No Change

Decrease

Significantly Decrease
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IS THE NUMBER OF YOUR FRIENDS USING SNAPCHAT HIGHER OR LOWER THAN IT WAS 6-12 MONTHS

AGO?

Posed to Snapchat users.

7%

Dec (24)

Nov (24)

20% Oct (2
Sep (24)
Aug (24)
Jul (24
Jun (24)
May (24)
Apr (2
Mar (24)
Feb (24)

mJan (2

m Dec (23)
Nov (23)
Oct (2

m Sep (23)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Much Higher

v

Higher

Same

Lower

Much Lower
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WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH THE APP “TIK TOK”?

Posed to all respondents

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)
1 Apr (24)
mJan (24)
m Oct (23)
mJul (23)
m Apr (23)

Jan (23)
mQOct (22)
mJul (22)
mApr (22)
mJan (22)
mOct (21)
mJul (21)
W Apr (21)
mJan (21)
m Oct (20)
m Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
¥ Jan (20)
mQct (19)
mJul (19)

I use it every day or nearly every day

I use it once a month or more often

[ use it, but less often than once per month

I have downloaded the app but no longer use it

I have heard of it, but have never used it

I have never heard of it

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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DO YOU VIEW TIKTOK AS REPLACING ANY OF YOUR USAGE OF THE FOLLOWING, OR DO YOU VIEW IT AS

ADDITIONAL TIME YOU SPEND ON THIS PLATFORM?

Posed to TikTok users who also use each of the following.

January 2025

B TikTok replaces some/all of my usage of this sitefapp = TikTok does not replace/take any of the time I spend on this site/app

Nextdoor
YouTube
Reddit
Twitter / X
Pinterest
Facebook

Instagram

Snapchat

Roblox

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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WOULD YOU SUPPORT A BAN OF TIKTOK IN THE US?

This question was posed to all respondents.

.8%
I don't know / don't have an opinion
Jan (25)
Oct (24)
) QO
f 7 9% Jul (24)
No, I would not support a ban o
TikTok in the US Apr (24)
Jan (24)
35.3% Oct (23)
Yes, I would support a ban of TikTok Jul (23)
in the US Apr (23)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WOULD YOU SUPPORT A BAN OF TIKTOK IN THE US?

Cross-Tab Analysis — By Age
January 2025

m 75 pr older
m65to 74
W55 fo 64
m45to 54
m35to44
m25to0 34
w1810 24

I don't know / don't have an opinion

No, I would not support a ban of TikTok in
the US

63.7%
59.5%
56.4%

Yes, I would support a ban of TikTok in the
us

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IF TIKTOK WERE BANNED IN THE US, WHAT WOULD YOU DO WITH THE TIME YOU TYPICALLY SPEND ON

TIKTOK?

Posed to TikTok users.

January 2025
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IN YOUR OPINION, IS IT GOOD OR BAD THAT ELON MUSK OWNS TWITTER?

This question was posed to all respondents.

Very Good
m Jan (25)
= Oct (24)

Jul (24)
m Apr (24)
® Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
m Jul (23)
m Apr (23)
® Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
m Jul (22)

Good

Neutral / No Opinion

Bad

Very Bad

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IN YOUR OPINION, IS IT GOOD OR BAD THAT ELON MUSK OWNS TWITTER?

This question was posed to all respondents with filtered analysis of Twitter users.

January 2025

Very Good
m Twitter/X Users
(N=334)
Good
49 m All Respondents
Neutral / No Opinion 1170 (N=998)
utral/ P 41.7%
Bad
Very Bad

21.4%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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